Continuous Flexing
Industrial Ethernet Cable
Quabbin DataMax® Extreme Industrial Ethernet
Cable *
Many industrial applications expose
cables to hazards not present in com-
mercial data cabling installations.
Although a cable suited for commercial

(lb) Price
Q5772-20
Cat5e
20ft (6m)
Unshielded
2 Pair 1 - White/Orange & Orange
Pair 2 - �White/Green & Green
Ethernet cable, 2 twisted pairs, 24
AWG, high density polyethylene
conductor insulation material,
unshielded, flame retardant thermo-
plastic elastomer (FR-TPE) jacket, UL
cable type CMX Outdoor - CM and
AWM style 2463
0.44
Q5772-50 50ft (15.2 m) 1.10
Q5772-100 100ft (30.5 m) 2.20
Q5772-250 250ft (76.2 m) 5.50
Q5772-1000 1000ft (304.8 m) 22
Q5752-20 20ft (6m)
4
Pair 1 - �White/Blue & Blue
Pair 2 - White/Orange & Orange
Pair 3 - �White/Green & Green
Pair 4 - �White/Brown & Brown
Ethernet cable, 4 twisted pairs, 24
AWG, high density polyethylene
conductor insulation material,
unshielded, flame retardant thermo-
plastic elastomer (FR-TPE) jacket, UL
cable type CMX Outdoor - CM and
AWM style 2463
0.60
Q5752-50 50ft (15.2 m) 1.50
Q5752-100 100ft (30.5 m) 3.0
Q5752-250 250ft (76.2 m) 7.34
Q5752-1000 1000ft (304.8 m) 30.0
Q5025-20 20ft (6m)
Foil and
Braid
2 Pair 1 - Orange & White/Orange
Pair 2 - �Green & White/Green
Ethernet cable, 2 twisted pairs, 24
AWG, high density polyethylene con-
ductor insulation material, overall foil
and braid shielded, flame retardant
thermoplastic elastomer (FR-TPE)
jacket, UL cable type CMX Outdoor -
CM and AWM style 2463
0.74
Q5025-50 50ft (15.2 m) 1.86
Q5025-100 100ft (30.5 m) 3.71
Q5025-250 250ft (76.2 m) 9.30
Q5025-1000 1000ft (304.8 m) 37.10
Q5090-20 20ft (6m)
4
Pair 1 - �Blue & White/Blue
Pair 2 - Orange & White/Orange
Pair 3 - Green� & White/Green
Pair 4 - �Brown & White/Brown
Ethernet cable, 4 twisted pairs, 24
AWG, high density polyethylene con-
ductor insulation material, overall foil
and braid shielded, flame retardant
thermoplastic elastomer (FR-TPE)
jacket, UL cable type CMX Outdoor -
CM and AWM style 2463
0.86
Q5090-50 50ft (15.2 m) 2.15
Q5090-100 100ft (30.5 m) 4.30
Q5090-250 250ft (76.2 m) 10.75
Q5090-1000 1000ft (304.8 m) 43
1 - 80 0 - 633 - 0405CablestCBL-113
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.